
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1421004012018000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 11,173

CAMA #: 142 10 0 40 12 018 00 0 00
Sec: 10 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

STRA00138
STRANZ, KARA D

    

Owner: STRANZ, KARA D Legal:  MOUNDVIEW DR BLK A LOT 5 WESTVIEW HGTS ESTATE

PENNINGTON, ERIN BESS

PENNINGTON, ERIN BESS

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 49109

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 871.19 871.19 1,742.38

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202562294-1 12/27/2021

0.00 0.00

12/27/2021

900.00

F 871.19

0.00

27.31

0.00

1.50

**********

900.00

Kara Brunton

202621029-1 05/10/2022

0.00 0.00

05/10/2022

843.88

2 0.00

0.00

843.88

0.00

0.00

**********

843.88

Kara Brunton

Grand Totals 871.19 871.19 1.50 1,743.88

0.00 0.00 1,743.88 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/5/2025 2:24:48 AM


