RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

12/29/2025 11:53:54 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 11,173

Parcel #: 1421004012018000

CAMA #: 142 10 0 40 12 018 00 0 00

Sec: 10 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

STRA00138

STRANZ, KARA D

PENNINGTON, ERIN BESS

Owner: STRANZ, KARA D

PENNINGTON, ERIN BESS

Legal: MOUNDVIEW DR BLK A LOT 5 WESTVIEW HGTS ESTATE

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2021	RL	49109

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	871.19	871.19	1,742.38
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202562294-1	12/27/2021	12/27/2021	F	871.19	27.31	1.50	900.00	
0.00	0.00	900.00		0.00	0.00	******	Kara Brunton	
202621029-1	05/10/2022	05/10/2022	2	0.00	843.88	0.00	843.88	
0.00	0.00	843.88		0.00	0.00	******	Kara Brunton	
Grand Totals				871.19	871.19	1.50	1,743.88	
0.00	0.00	1,743.88		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00